
Trophy Report KILLINGSWORTH OPEN SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 64

4/28/2022 1:11:41 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
16.3 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E AAR 99 |||||| |85 00176 |
16.5 HITT HOLLIS JOY M DLDIIMS 98|||||| |01 10887 |
12.1 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S AAVTTX 98 |||||| |19 03383 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S AALA 98 |||||| |81 03295 |
5.4 CHANDLER LANDON AAJRAR 98 |||||| |18 57188 |
3.5 WEBB DONALD S BMS 98 |||||| |21 15989 |
3.2 BEVERIN MICHAEL A BSBVTMS 98 |||||| |19 32826 |

16.2 HOLLIS TEX ASBVTMS 97 |||||| |06 13834 |
15.5 HUBER CHAD A AMS 97 |||||| |79 05393 |
12.4 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN AASVTX 97 |||||| |81 02714 |
9.3 WHITLOCK DENNIS ASBVTMO 97 |||||| |88 00347 |
8.3 CAVETT JUSTIN AAOK 97 |||||| |12 13860 |8.1 PIERCE BILLY P BVTOK 97 |||||| |80 01299 |
6.4 GANDERT CHARLES B ASVOH 97 |||||| |80 00841 |

14.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A DJRAR 96|||||| |18 56853 |
14.3 LEWIS CHARLES D BSJAR 96 |||||| |18 56854 |
10.2 TRAYER JEFFREY A ASBVTOK 96 |||||| |97 03954 |
9.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 96 |||||| |22 03850 |
8.5 SHAW MICHAEL D BOK 96 |||||| |22 06815 |
7.1 CROWELL OLIVIA ALDIAR 96 |||||| |18 57227 |6.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 96 |||||| |17 72524 |
3.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J BSVMS 96 |||||| |17 37625 |

14.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R DSJAR 95|||||| |19 34122 |
12.2 MCBRIDE STEVEN L ASVTX 95 |||||| |16 20059 |
11.2 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 95 |||||| |82 06157 |
10.4 COODY CALEB C AAR 95 |||||| |13 00928 |
15.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T AASBVTAL 94 |||||| |91 00448 |
14.2 LABORDE ROBERT L AVTLA 94 |||||| |86 01749 |7.4 STOUT GRAYSON BSJAR 94 |||||| |21 19140 |
7.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA ALDIAR 94 |||||| |19 35256 |
6.2 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 94 |||||| |22 05385 |

11.5 GRAHAM DAVID CVTAR 93 |||||| |16 21820 |
11.1 HUBER DAVID ASVMS 93 |||||| |29 00465 |
6.5 WEAVER SAM H CSVAR 93 |||||| |05 13125 |

15.3 GUNTER EDWIN I BSVLA 92 |||||| |20 72247 |
13.1 HARVEY HUNTER A BJRAR 92 |||||| |17 77347 |4.1 WALDO III ANDY W BSVAR 92 |||||| |05 02775 |
15.1 BATTEN DANIEL BLA 91 |||||| |12 13389 |
12.3 BOEDING RANDALL J CSVTX 91 |||||| |84 07506 |
5.2 PHELPS LOUIS W DVTLA 91|||||| |11 15390 |
5.1 MARTIN RACHEL E DLDIAR 91|||||| |20 71269 |
2.5 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E BJRLA 91 |||||| |19 32613 |

10.1 HICKS LARRY J ASVAR 89 |||||| |94 04375 |
6.3 GANDERT CORY B BLA 89 |||||| |12 16651 |

11.3 ROGERS FRED L BSVMS 88 |||||| |29 00758 |
16.1 PENNOCK WENDY Y CLDIAR 87 |||||| |09 23432 |
8.2 CAVETT ANGIE DLDIIOK 87|||||| |21 11883 |

10.3 FULLER JAKE BJRAR 86 |||||| |18 57779 |
5.5 LAWLER MIKE S DSBVTLA 86|||||| |19 31126 |

13.4 THARP JERRY L DMS 85|||||| |99 01663 |
13.3 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 85|||||| |14 14719 |
13.2 MILNER JAROME BMS 85 |||||| |12 10703 |7.5 BOWERMAN DANNY DAR 85|||||| |13 10005 |



Trophy Report KILLINGSWORTH OPEN SINGLES Page 2
Total Shooters 64

4/28/2022 1:11:41 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
14.1 GADDY YAANI MAI T ALDIITX 84 |||||| |18 59608 |
12.5 NICOL MATT J AASBVTTX 82 |||||| |81 07877 |
5.3 FORTE BEN J BVTAR 82 |||||| |91 04160 |
4.4 WALDO IV ANDY W BSBVTLA 82 |||||| |80 01961 |
3.4 BOGGS CHARLIE A CSVMS 82 |||||| |01 14184 |
9.4 HUNTER JR THOMAS E DSVTX 79|||||| |82 05078 |
9.2 POLLARD JOHN CODY DSVLA 78|||||| |80 01317 |
4.5 GUNNELS MELISSA A BJRAR 77 |||||| |17 73136 |

15.2 MCPHERSON BAILEY DLDIAR 67|||||| |18 55339 |
2.1 MCPHERSON KARI L BLDIAR 66 |||||| |20 72643 |
4.2 GODWIN JOHN WILLIAM BLA 50 |||||| |19 34905 |



Trophy Report CHILDRESS OPEN HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 67

5/3/2022 5:55:03 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

5.3 LEWIS CHARLES D 19SJAR 97|||||| |18 56854 |
9.4 BEVERIN MICHAEL A 22SBVTMS 96 |||||| |19 32826 |
3.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA 19LDIAR 95|||||| |19 35256 |

16.4 PENNOCK WENDY Y 19.5LDIAR 92|||||| |09 23432 |
6.1 CHILDRESS TYSON K 22JRGLA 92 |||||| |18 55050 |
3.2 GRAHAM DAVID 20VTAR 92|||||| |16 21820 |
8.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 26SVLA 91 |||||| |22 03850 |
6.2 CROWELL OLIVIA 23.5LDIAR 91 |||||| |18 57227 |
5.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A 19JRAR 91|||||| |18 56853 |
3.4 HITT HOLLIS JOY M 19.5LDIIMS 91|||||| |01 10887 |
9.5 WEBB DONALD S 24MS 90 |||||| |21 15989 |

14.3 LABORDE ROBERT L 25VTLA 89 |||||| |86 01749 |10.4 ROGERS FRED L 20SVMS 89|||||| |29 00758 |
8.3 MATHIS STEVE F 23.5SBVTAR 89 |||||| |83 02398 |
4.2 HOLLIS TEX 26.5SBVTMS 89 |||||| |06 13834 |
9.2 BURKE WILLIAM T 23.5MS 88 |||||| |14 14719 |
7.2 CAVETT JUSTIN 27OK 88 |||||| |12 13860 |
6.3 HUBER CHAD A 24.5MS 88 |||||| |79 05393 |
5.2 STOUT GRAYSON 19SJAR 88|||||| |21 19140 |
2.5 WEAVER SAM H 22SVAR 88 |||||| |05 13125 |14.1 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S 25.5VTTX 87 |||||| |19 03383 |
7.5 GANDERT CHARLES B 27SVOH 87 |||||| |80 00841 |
7.1 PIERCE BILLY P 27VTOK 87 |||||| |80 01299 |
5.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R 19SJAR 87|||||| |19 34122 |
2.4 SANDERS DONALD L 24LA 87 |||||| |22 05385 |

14.2 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E 26.5AR 86 |||||| |85 00176 |
13.3 JENNINGS JONAH M 19SJLA 86|||||| |19 37949 |
12.5 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E 21.5JRLA 86|||||| |19 32613 |11.2 HUBER DAVID 25SVMS 86 |||||| |29 00465 |
16.1 BOEDING RANDALL J 22SVTX 85 |||||| |84 07506 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S 27LA 85 |||||| |81 03295 |
4.5 BATTEN DANIEL 25LA 85 |||||| |12 13389 |

13.5 PHELPS LOUIS W 19VTLA 84|||||| |11 15390 |
13.1 FULLER JAKE 21JRAR 84|||||| |18 57779 |
11.3 COODY CALEB C 25.5AR 84 |||||| |13 00928 |
10.3 SHAW MICHAEL D 22OK 84 |||||| |22 06815 |9.1 HARVEY HUNTER A 22JRAR 84 |||||| |17 77347 |
15.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J 22SVMS 83 |||||| |17 37625 |
15.1 GADDY YAANI MAI T 21.5LDIITX 83|||||| |18 59608 |
10.5 BROOKS DOYLE 21CHLA 83|||||| |12 11944 |
4.4 CHANDLER LANDON 27JRAR 83 |||||| |18 57188 |

14.4 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN 27SVTX 82 |||||| |81 02714 |
11.1 HICKS LARRY J 26SVAR 82 |||||| |94 04375 |
1.4 MCBRIDE STEVEN L 21SVTX 82|||||| |16 20059 |
8.4 KYLES BRUCE 24.5SVTX 81 |||||| |19 15980 |
7.3 WORKMAN KAYLA G 27LDIAR 81 |||||| |17 72524 |
2.3 GANDERT CORY B 22LA 81 |||||| |12 16651 |
1.1 MARTIN RACHEL E 19LDIAR 81|||||| |20 71269 |
2.2 TUCKER MICHAEL J 21SVAR 80|||||| |95 04843 |
3.5 BOWERMAN DANNY 20AR 79|||||| |13 10005 |
8.2 WALDO III ANDY W 24SVAR 78 |||||| |05 02775 |

13.2 SANDERS ALEXIS B 19JRLA 77|||||| |19 36107 |8.5 WHITLOCK DENNIS 24.5SBVTMO 77 |||||| |88 00347 |



Trophy Report CHILDRESS OPEN HANDICAP Page 2
Total Shooters 67

5/3/2022 5:55:04 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

12.4 MCPHERSON BAILEY 19LDIAR 75|||||| |18 55339 |
1.3 LAWLER MIKE S 20.5SBVTLA 75|||||| |19 31126 |

16.3 MILNER JAROME 20MS 74|||||| |12 10703 |
10.2 CAVETT ANGIE 21LDIIOK 74|||||| |21 11883 |
4.1 TRAYER JEFFREY A 26SBVTOK 74 |||||| |97 03954 |

15.2 HONAKER TONY J 21.5SBVTMS 71|||||| |82 06157 |
11.5 POLLARD JOHN CODY 26SVLA 70 |||||| |80 01317 |
9.3 THARP JERRY L 22MS 70 |||||| |99 01663 |

12.1 MCPHERSON KARI L 20LDIAR 69|||||| |20 72643 |
16.5 GUNTER EDWIN I 20SVLA 68|||||| |20 72247 |
4.3 FORTE BEN J 25VTAR 67 |||||| |91 04160 |

15.4 BOGGS CHARLIE A 22SVMS 66 |||||| |01 14184 |14.5 NICOL MATT J 26SBVTTX 63 |||||| |81 07877 |
2.1 GODWIN JOHN WILLIAM 22LA 19 |||||| |19 34905 |



Trophy Report JENKINS OPEN DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 61

4/28/2022 7:13:28 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 78

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
8.2 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH ASVLA 95 |||||| |22 03850 |

11.4 JENKINS JAMES S ALA 94 |||||| |81 03295 |
8.5 TRAYER JEFFREY A ASBVTOK 94 |||||| |97 03954 |

14.4 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN AASVTX 92 |||||| |81 02714 |
7.5 CHANDLER LANDON AJRAR 92 |||||| |18 57188 |
6.5 COODY CALEB C AAR 91 |||||| |13 00928 |

14.5 NICOL MATT J ASBVTTX 89 |||||| |81 07877 |
6.2 HUBER CHAD A BMS 88 |||||| |79 05393 |
6.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 88 |||||| |17 72524 |
4.5 GANDERT CHARLES B ASVOH 88 |||||| |80 00841 |

12.3 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E AAR 87 |||||| |85 00176 |
11.1 HUBER DAVID CSVMS 87 |||||| |29 00465 |15.4 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 86 |||||| |22 05385 |
12.4 MATHIS STEVE F AASBVTAR 86 |||||| |83 02398 |
3.1 KYLES BRUCE ASVTX 86 |||||| |19 15980 |
1.1 TUBERVILLE EMMA DLDIAR 86|||||| |19 35256 |

14.2 MCBRIDE STEVEN L ASVTX 85 |||||| |16 20059 |
11.2 WHITLOCK DENNIS BSBVTMO 85 |||||| |88 00347 |
7.4 CROWELL OLIVIA BLDIAR 84 |||||| |18 57227 |
2.4 STOUT GRAYSON CSJAR 84 |||||| |21 19140 |15.5 LAWLER MIKE S DSBVTLA 83|||||| |19 31126 |

10.3 CAVETT JUSTIN AAOK 83 |||||| |12 13860 |
10.1 PIERCE BILLY P CVTOK 83 |||||| |80 01299 |
6.4 HICKS LARRY J BSVAR 83 |||||| |94 04375 |
4.1 WALDO III ANDY W CSVAR 83 |||||| |05 02775 |

15.2 GUNTER EDWIN I DSVLA 82|||||| |20 72247 |
11.5 HOLLIS TEX BSBVTMS 82 |||||| |06 13834 |
9.5 HONAKER TONY J DSBVTMS 82|||||| |82 06157 |7.3 FORTE BEN J CVTAR 82 |||||| |91 04160 |
3.5 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E CJRLA 80 |||||| |19 32613 |

12.2 HARVEY HUNTER A DJRAR 79|||||| |17 77347 |
10.5 SHAW MICHAEL D COK 79 |||||| |22 06815 |
7.1 GADDY YAANI MAI T CLDIITX 79 |||||| |18 59608 |

15.3 CHRISTMAS KENNY R BMS 78 |||||| |80 01459 |
14.3 BOEDING RANDALL J DSVTX 78|||||| |84 07506 |
6.3 TUCKER MICHAEL J CSVAR 78 |||||| |95 04843 |4.3 WALDO IV ANDY W BSBVTLA 78 |||||| |80 01961 |

14.1 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S AVTTX 77 |||||| |19 03383 |
8.4 HUNTER JR THOMAS E DSVTX 77|||||| |82 05078 |
1.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R BSJAR 77 |||||| |19 34122 |

12.1 PENNOCK WENDY Y DLDIAR 76|||||| |09 23432 |
7.2 BOWERMAN DANNY CAR 75 |||||| |13 10005 |
9.2 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 74|||||| |14 14719 |
8.3 POLLARD JOHN CODY DSVLA 74|||||| |80 01317 |
1.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A DJRAR 74|||||| |18 56853 |

11.3 ROGERS FRED L DSVMS 73|||||| |29 00758 |
10.2 CAVETT ANGIE DLDIIOK 70|||||| |21 11883 |
4.2 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 70|||||| |16 21820 |
1.2 HITT HOLLIS JOY M DLDIIMS 70|||||| |01 10887 |

15.1 BATTEN DANIEL DLA 69|||||| |12 13389 |
1.3 LEWIS CHARLES D DSJAR 69|||||| |18 56854 |

13.4 LABORDE ROBERT L CVTLA 68 |||||| |86 01749 |9.3 MILNER JAROME BMS 68 |||||| |12 10703 |



Trophy Report JENKINS OPEN DOUBLES Page 2
Total Shooters 61

4/28/2022 7:13:28 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 78

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
2.5 WEAVER SAM H DSVAR 67|||||| |05 13125 |
2.2 BROOKS DOYLE DCHLA 67|||||| |12 11944 |
4.4 GANDERT CORY B BLA 66 |||||| |12 16651 |

13.2 GUNNELS MELISSA A BJRAR 58 |||||| |17 73136 |
13.3 MCPHERSON KARI L BLDIAR 54 |||||| |20 72643 |
8.1 FAIRCHILD LARRY S DSVLA 49|||||| |90 04197 |
9.4 THARP JERRY L DMS 48|||||| |99 01663 |

10.4 GODWIN JOHN WILLIAM BLA 46 |||||| |19 34905 |



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 15

4/29/2022 12:02:16 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 78

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
13.2 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH ASVLA 95 |||||| |22 03850 |
3.4 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 91 |||||| |22 05385 |

11.4 JENKINS JAMES S ALA 89 |||||| |81 03295 |
10.3 SMITH IV THOMAS BJRGLA 83 |||||| |14 18342 |
2.4 GUNTER EDWIN I DSVLA 83|||||| |20 72247 |
2.1 CRAWFORD DAVE CVTLA 79 |||||| |89 03825 |
3.3 WALDO IV ANDY W BSBVTLA 76 |||||| |80 01961 |
7.1 BATTEN DANIEL DLA 75|||||| |12 13389 |
2.3 HEUSEL TREY CLA 75 |||||| |07 61274 |
4.3 LAWLER MIKE S DSBVTLA 73|||||| |19 31126 |

13.3 POLLARD JOHN CODY DSVLA 71|||||| |80 01317 |
1.3 LABORDE ROBERT L CVTLA 69 |||||| |86 01749 |6.4 GANDERT CORY B BLA 68 |||||| |12 16651 |

13.1 FAIRCHILD LARRY S DSVLA 62|||||| |90 04197 |
1.4 GODWIN JOHN WILLIAM BLA 40 |||||| |19 34905 |



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 57

4/29/2022 12:02:29 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 78

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
8.5 CHANDLER LANDON AJRAR 98 |||||| |18 57188 |
7.3 FULLER MONTANA L ATX 97 |||||| |06 15304 |

14.3 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E AAR 96 |||||| |85 00176 |
12.5 COODY CALEB C AAR 95 |||||| |13 00928 |
14.4 MATHIS STEVE F AASBVTAR 92 |||||| |83 02398 |
15.2 HUBER CHAD A BMS 91 |||||| |79 05393 |
12.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 91 |||||| |17 72524 |
7.2 BAKER JONATHAN G AJRMS 90 |||||| |19 37764 |
4.1 KYLES BRUCE ASVTX 90 |||||| |19 15980 |
5.4 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN AASVTX 89 |||||| |81 02714 |

11.3 HOLLIS TEX BSBVTMS 88 |||||| |06 13834 |
10.2 WHITLOCK DENNIS BSBVTMO 88 |||||| |88 00347 |8.1 STOUT GRAYSON CSJAR 88 |||||| |21 19140 |
15.1 HUBER DAVID CSVMS 87 |||||| |29 00465 |
13.5 TRAYER JEFFREY A ASBVTOK 87 |||||| |97 03954 |
7.5 BARNETT STEVE W ASBVTOK 87 |||||| |99 10858 |
9.3 CAVETT JUSTIN AAOK 86 |||||| |12 13860 |
5.1 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S AVTTX 86 |||||| |19 03383 |
9.4 FOX TONY BVTTX 84 |||||| |98 01565 |
5.2 MCBRIDE STEVEN L ASVTX 84 |||||| |16 20059 |11.5 LUTHER BRIAN E ANY 83 |||||| |01 10440 |

10.4 ALBRITTON ROYE CSVAR 83 |||||| |95 02485 |
2.2 HARRISON JOHN E CSBVTOH 83 |||||| |14 17122 |

16.3 LEWIS CHARLES D DSJAR 82|||||| |18 56854 |
15.5 CHRISTMAS KENNY R BMS 82 |||||| |80 01459 |
9.1 PIERCE BILLY P CVTOK 82 |||||| |80 01299 |
8.4 CROWELL OLIVIA BLDIAR 82 |||||| |18 57227 |
6.5 GANDERT CHARLES B ASVOH 82 |||||| |80 00841 |14.5 HONAKER TONY J DSBVTMS 81|||||| |82 06157 |
3.2 SINGLETON LEEANNA S CJRMS 81 |||||| |18 50139 |

16.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R BSJAR 79 |||||| |19 34122 |
14.1 PENNOCK WENDY Y DLDIAR 79|||||| |09 23432 |
8.3 FORTE BEN J CVTAR 79 |||||| |91 04160 |
5.5 NICOL MATT J ASBVTTX 79 |||||| |81 07877 |

16.1 TUBERVILLE EMMA DLDIAR 78|||||| |19 35256 |
14.2 HARVEY HUNTER A DJRAR 78|||||| |17 77347 |12.3 TUCKER MICHAEL J CSVAR 77 |||||| |95 04843 |
6.1 MILNER JAROME BMS 77 |||||| |12 10703 |

10.1 MCGEE MONTGOMERY BMS 76 |||||| |06 14032 |
3.1 WALDO III ANDY W CSVAR 76 |||||| |05 02775 |
1.5 GADDY YAANI MAI T CLDIITX 76 |||||| |18 59608 |
9.5 SHAW MICHAEL D COK 75 |||||| |22 06815 |
8.2 BOWERMAN DANNY CAR 75 |||||| |13 10005 |
6.2 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 74|||||| |14 14719 |

13.4 HUNTER JR THOMAS E DSVTX 70|||||| |82 05078 |
12.4 HICKS LARRY J BSVAR 70 |||||| |94 04375 |
16.2 HITT HOLLIS JOY M DLDIIMS 69|||||| |01 10887 |
5.3 BOEDING RANDALL J DSVTX 69|||||| |84 07506 |

10.5 WEAVER SAM H DSVAR 67|||||| |05 13125 |
11.1 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 66|||||| |16 21820 |
1.1 GUNNELS MELISSA A BJRAR 66 |||||| |17 73136 |
1.2 MCPHERSON KARI L BLDIAR 65 |||||| |20 72643 |9.2 CAVETT ANGIE DLDIIOK 60|||||| |21 11883 |



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY DOUBLES Page 2
Total Shooters 57

4/29/2022 12:02:29 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 78

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
15.4 ROGERS FRED L DSVMS 59|||||| |29 00758 |
16.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A DJRAR 55|||||| |18 56853 |
11.2 MCPHERSON BRADY W BAR 55 |||||| |20 72223 |
6.3 THARP JERRY L DMS 55|||||| |99 01663 |



Trophy Report WHITE FLYER PREL HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 15

4/29/2022 3:48:56 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

13.2 HEUSEL TREY 22.5LA 89 |||||| |07 61274 |
4.4 LAWLER MIKE S 20.5SBVTLA 89|||||| |19 31126 |

11.4 JENKINS JAMES S 27LA 87 |||||| |81 03295 |
10.3 LABORDE ROBERT L 25VTLA 87 |||||| |86 01749 |
14.4 SMITH IV THOMAS 22.5JRGLA 85 |||||| |14 18342 |
12.2 PHELPS LOUIS W 19VTLA 85|||||| |11 15390 |
15.1 BATTEN DANIEL 25LA 83 |||||| |12 13389 |
14.2 GANDERT CORY B 22LA 83 |||||| |12 16651 |
10.4 SANDERS DONALD L 24LA 82 |||||| |22 05385 |
9.5 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 26SVLA 81 |||||| |22 03850 |

13.5 BROOKS DOYLE 21CHLA 79|||||| |12 11944 |
8.1 CRAWFORD DAVE 25VTLA 77 |||||| |89 03825 |13.4 GUNTER EDWIN I 20SVLA 74|||||| |20 72247 |
4.3 FAIRCHILD LARRY S 22.5SVLA 69 |||||| |90 04197 |
6.1 GODWIN JOHN WILLIAM 22LA 21 |||||| |19 34905 |



Trophy Report WHITE FLYER PREL HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 61

4/29/2022 3:50:29 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

4.2 BEVERIN MICHAEL A 22.5SBVTMS 96 |||||| |19 32826 |
13.1 SINGLETON LEEANNA S 22.5JRMS 93 |||||| |18 50139 |
12.1 PENNOCK WENDY Y 19.5LDIAR 93|||||| |09 23432 |
5.1 TUBERVILLE EMMA 19LDIAR 93|||||| |19 35256 |

14.3 BAKER JONATHAN G 22JRMS 91 |||||| |19 37764 |
16.3 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E 26.5AR 90 |||||| |85 00176 |
12.4 STOUT GRAYSON 19SJAR 90|||||| |21 19140 |
11.3 COODY CALEB C 25.5AR 90 |||||| |13 00928 |
6.3 SHAW MICHAEL D 22OK 90 |||||| |22 06815 |

11.5 LUTHER BRIAN E 25NY 89 |||||| |01 10440 |
8.3 MATHIS STEVE F 23.5SBVTAR 89 |||||| |83 02398 |
8.2 CROWELL OLIVIA 23.5LDIAR 88 |||||| |18 57227 |10.2 HUBER CHAD A 24.5MS 87 |||||| |79 05393 |

10.1 HUBER DAVID 25SVMS 87 |||||| |29 00465 |
5.3 LEWIS CHARLES D 20SJAR 87|||||| |18 56854 |

15.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J 22SVMS 86 |||||| |17 37625 |
12.3 HONAKER TONY J 21.5SBVTMS 86|||||| |82 06157 |
11.1 HICKS LARRY J 26SVAR 86 |||||| |94 04375 |
7.2 CAVETT JUSTIN 27OK 86 |||||| |12 13860 |
1.3 BURKE WILLIAM T 23.5MS 86 |||||| |14 14719 |9.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G 27LDIAR 85 |||||| |17 72524 |
7.1 PIERCE BILLY P 27VTOK 85 |||||| |80 01299 |
3.4 BOGGS CHARLIE A 22SVMS 85 |||||| |01 14184 |
3.1 MCBRIDE STEVEN L 21SVTX 85|||||| |16 20059 |
1.1 GADDY YAANI MAI T 21.5LDIITX 85|||||| |18 59608 |
8.5 WEBB DONALD S 24MS 84 |||||| |21 15989 |
5.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R 19SJAR 84|||||| |19 34122 |
4.1 GRAHAM DAVID 20VTAR 84|||||| |16 21820 |2.2 BOWERMAN DANNY 20AR 84|||||| |13 10005 |
9.2 TRAYER JEFFREY A 26SBVTOK 83 |||||| |97 03954 |
7.5 GANDERT CHARLES B 27SVOH 83 |||||| |80 00841 |

15.4 FULLER MONTANA L 23.5TX 82 |||||| |06 15304 |
7.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T 27SBVTAL 82 |||||| |91 00448 |
5.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A 19JRAR 82|||||| |18 56853 |

16.2 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN 27SVTX 81 |||||| |81 02714 |
10.5 WHITLOCK DENNIS 24.5SBVTMO 81 |||||| |88 00347 |6.4 ROGERS FRED L 20SVMS 81|||||| |29 00758 |
5.2 HITT HOLLIS JOY M 19.5LDIIMS 81|||||| |01 10887 |
3.3 TUCKER MICHAEL J 21SVAR 81|||||| |95 04843 |

16.4 HOLLIS TEX 26.5SBVTMS 80 |||||| |06 13834 |
16.1 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S 25.5VTTX 80 |||||| |19 03383 |
14.1 HARVEY HUNTER A 22JRAR 80 |||||| |17 77347 |
9.4 CHANDLER LANDON 27JRAR 80 |||||| |18 57188 |
2.4 LEDING JERRY A 20SVAR 80|||||| |01 12530 |
2.3 GARDENHIRE KEVIN E 22AR 80 |||||| |21 13700 |
1.5 MILNER JAROME 20MS 78|||||| |12 10703 |

13.3 BOEDING RANDALL J 22SVTX 76 |||||| |84 07506 |
6.2 CAVETT ANGIE 21LDIIOK 76|||||| |21 11883 |

15.2 KYLES BRUCE 24.5SVTX 74 |||||| |19 15980 |
4.5 MCPHERSON BAILEY 19LDIAR 73|||||| |18 55339 |
9.3 FORTE BEN J 25VTAR 72 |||||| |91 04160 |
2.1 MCPHERSON KARI L 20LDIAR 72|||||| |20 72643 |1.4 THARP JERRY L 22MS 72 |||||| |99 01663 |



Trophy Report WHITE FLYER PREL HANDICAP Page 2
Total Shooters 61

4/29/2022 3:50:29 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

8.4 FOX TONY 25VTTX 71 |||||| |98 01565 |
11.2 CHRISTMAS KENNY R 26MS 70 |||||| |80 01459 |
15.5 BARNETT STEVE W 24.5SBVTOK 69 |||||| |99 10858 |
3.2 MARTIN RACHEL E 19LDIAR 69|||||| |20 71269 |
3.5 WEAVER SAM H 22SVAR 68 |||||| |05 13125 |
2.5 ALBRITTON ROYE 20SVAR 65|||||| |95 02485 |
6.5 MCPHERSON BRADY W 20AR 64|||||| |20 72223 |

14.5 MCGEE MONTGOMERY 21MS 44|||||| |06 14032 |



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 17

4/29/2022 8:08:36 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
7.5 HEUSEL TREY BLA 98 |||||| |07 61274 |

11.4 JENKINS JAMES S AALA 97 |||||| |81 03295 |
3.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 97 |||||| |22 03850 |

16.2 NASH THOMAS C BVTLA 95 |||||| |95 01071 |
8.5 LABORDE ROBERT L AVTLA 93 |||||| |86 01749 |

13.2 LAWLER MIKE S DSBVTLA 92|||||| |19 31126 |
7.2 PHELPS LOUIS W DVTLA 92|||||| |11 15390 |
5.2 SMITH IV THOMAS AJRGLA 92 |||||| |14 18342 |

15.1 BATTEN DANIEL BLA 89 |||||| |12 13389 |
10.3 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 88 |||||| |22 05385 |
1.4 BROOKS DOYLE DCHLA 88|||||| |12 11944 |
3.2 POLLARD JOHN CODY DSVLA 85|||||| |80 01317 |1.3 GUNTER EDWIN I BSVLA 85 |||||| |20 72247 |
1.1 CRAWFORD DAVE CVTLA 83 |||||| |89 03825 |
5.3 GANDERT CORY B BLA 79 |||||| |12 16651 |

11.1 FAIRCHILD LARRY S DSVLA 76|||||| |90 04197 |
14.3 GODWIN JOHN WILLIAM BLA 52 |||||| |19 34905 |



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 60

4/29/2022 8:09:04 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
16.3 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E AAR 98 |||||| |85 00176 |
12.1 TRAYER JEFFREY A ASBVTOK 98 |||||| |97 03954 |
9.3 CAVETT JUSTIN AAOK 98 |||||| |12 13860 |

14.4 BAKER JONATHAN G AJRMS 97 |||||| |19 37764 |
13.3 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S AAVTTX 97 |||||| |19 03383 |
9.1 PIERCE BILLY P BVTOK 97 |||||| |80 01299 |
8.4 CHANDLER LANDON AAJRAR 97 |||||| |18 57188 |
8.1 CROWELL OLIVIA ALDIAR 97 |||||| |18 57227 |
7.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T AASBVTAL 97 |||||| |91 00448 |

13.4 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN AASVTX 96 |||||| |81 02714 |
10.2 HUBER CHAD A AMS 96 |||||| |79 05393 |
6.4 COODY CALEB C AAR 96 |||||| |13 00928 |7.3 WHITLOCK DENNIS ASBVTMO 95 |||||| |88 00347 |
7.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 95 |||||| |17 72524 |
5.4 GANDERT CHARLES B ASVOH 95 |||||| |80 00841 |

16.4 MATHIS STEVE F AASBVTAR 94 |||||| |83 02398 |
15.2 BEVERIN MICHAEL A BSBVTMS 94 |||||| |19 32826 |
13.1 HARVEY HUNTER A BJRAR 94 |||||| |17 77347 |
11.5 LUTHER BRIAN E AANY 94 |||||| |01 10440 |
10.1 HUBER DAVID ASVMS 94 |||||| |29 00465 |9.2 CAVETT ANGIE DLDIIOK 94|||||| |21 11883 |
6.1 HICKS LARRY J ASVAR 94 |||||| |94 04375 |

16.5 MCGEE MONTGOMERY CMS 93 |||||| |06 14032 |
15.5 WEBB DONALD S BMS 93 |||||| |21 15989 |
13.5 BOEDING RANDALL J CSVTX 93 |||||| |84 07506 |
12.4 STOUT GRAYSON BSJAR 93 |||||| |21 19140 |
9.5 SHAW MICHAEL D BOK 93 |||||| |22 06815 |
4.3 LEWIS CHARLES D BSJAR 93 |||||| |18 56854 |6.5 WEAVER SAM H CSVAR 92 |||||| |05 13125 |
3.5 BARNETT STEVE W AASBVTOK 92 |||||| |99 10858 |
2.1 GARDENHIRE KEVIN E AAR 92 |||||| |21 13700 |

11.3 MCBRIDE STEVEN L ASVTX 91 |||||| |16 20059 |
8.3 FORTE BEN J BVTAR 91 |||||| |91 04160 |
4.2 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 91 |||||| |82 06157 |
1.2 HARRISON JOHN E ASBVTOH 91 |||||| |14 17122 |

14.5 GADDY YAANI MAI T ALDIITX 90 |||||| |18 59608 |5.5 SINGLETON LEEANNA S BJRMS 90 |||||| |18 50139 |
4.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R DSJAR 90|||||| |19 34122 |
3.3 FULLER MONTANA L BTX 90 |||||| |06 15304 |
4.1 TUBERVILLE EMMA ALDIAR 89 |||||| |19 35256 |
9.4 FOX TONY BVTTX 88 |||||| |98 01565 |
8.2 GRAHAM DAVID CVTAR 88 |||||| |16 21820 |

15.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J BSVMS 87 |||||| |17 37625 |
12.2 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 87|||||| |14 14719 |
2.4 LEDING JERRY A DSVAR 87|||||| |01 12530 |

16.1 PENNOCK WENDY Y CLDIAR 86 |||||| |09 23432 |
14.2 HOLLIS TEX ASBVTMS 86 |||||| |06 13834 |
4.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A DJRAR 86|||||| |18 56853 |
2.5 ALBRITTON ROYE DSVAR 85|||||| |95 02485 |

12.3 THARP JERRY L DMS 84|||||| |99 01663 |
14.1 HITT HOLLIS JOY M DLDIIMS 83|||||| |01 10887 |
10.4 ROGERS FRED L BSVMS 82 |||||| |29 00758 |2.3 BOWERMAN DANNY DAR 82|||||| |13 10005 |



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES Page 2
Total Shooters 60

4/29/2022 8:09:05 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
3.4 HUNTER JR THOMAS E DSVTX 81|||||| |82 05078 |
2.2 GUNNELS MELISSA A BJRAR 81 |||||| |17 73136 |

11.2 MILNER JAROME BMS 80 |||||| |12 10703 |
6.3 MARTIN RACHEL E DLDIAR 80|||||| |20 71269 |
1.5 MCPHERSON BAILEY DLDIAR 80|||||| |18 55339 |

10.5 CHRISTMAS KENNY R BMS 77 |||||| |80 01459 |
6.2 MCPHERSON KARI L BLDIAR 71 |||||| |20 72643 |



Trophy Report LTA CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 47

4/30/2022 9:07:36 PM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 175

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
14.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 193 |||||| |22 03850 |
1.1 CHILDRESS TYSON K BJRGLA 193 |||||| |18 55050 |

18.2 LAWLER MIKE S CSBVTLA 192 |||||| |19 31126 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S AALA 192 |||||| |81 03295 |
10.2 HEUSEL TREY ALA 191 |||||| |07 61274 |
17.4 SINGLETON THOMAS CJRGLA 190 |||||| |16 26542 |
7.1 BATTEN DANIEL BLA 190 |||||| |12 13389 |
1.4 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL CJRLA 189 |||||| |18 55026 |

14.5 SMITH IV THOMAS AJRGLA 188 |||||| |14 18342 |
5.2 NASH THOMAS C BVTLA 188 |||||| |95 01071 |
2.4 TRAYLOR III CHARLES ALA 187 |||||| |85 02553 |

11.2 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 186 |||||| |22 05385 |8.5 LABORDE ROBERT L AAVTLA 184 |||||| |86 01749 |
23.5 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E BJRLA 183 |||||| |19 32613 |
21.5 DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE DSJLA 183|||||| |21 16368 |
21.2 TAYLOR SEAN E DLA 183|||||| |10 15692 |
1.3 JENNINGS JONAH M DSJLA 183|||||| |19 37949 |

13.1 BYRNSIDE JOHN M DJRLA 181|||||| |19 35342 |
8.2 GANDERT CORY B BLA 180 |||||| |12 16651 |
7.2 PHELPS LOUIS W CVTLA 179 |||||| |11 15390 |14.2 POLLARD JOHN CODY DSVLA 178|||||| |80 01317 |
2.5 BROOKS DOYLE DCHLA 178|||||| |12 11944 |

17.3 SKIPPER ZACHERY DJRGLA 175|||||| |13 15394 |
1.2 SANDERS ALEXIS B DJRLA 175|||||| |19 36107 |

17.5 SKIPPER STEVEN W CLA 174 |||||| |20 69847 |
2.2 GUNTER EDWIN I BSVLA 174 |||||| |20 72247 |
4.3 HALL KEELY M BLDILA 173 |||||| |18 53564 |
4.5 CRAWFORD DAVE BVTLA 172 |||||| |89 03825 |21.3 BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA DJRLA 171|||||| |19 39426 |

24.3 STRICKLAND LUKE AUST DJRLA 168|||||| |20 73694 |
18.5 SHAW III EDWARD D DSVLA 167|||||| |99 00431 |
4.2 GREEN MIKAH S DSJLA 164|||||| |18 55502 |

24.2 THEODOS TYLER STEVEN DJRLA 161|||||| |20 73610 |
23.4 DOWNEN GARRETT R DJRLA 161|||||| |21 11424 |
19.4 GRAVES LILLIE G BLDILA 159 |||||| |20 73460 |
18.3 SKIPPER AMIE M DLDILA 159|||||| |20 69387 |21.1 BARMORE AUSTIN M BSJLA 155 |||||| |20 73609 |
23.2 SIMS COLLIN W BSJLA 154 |||||| |22 08560 |
24.1 WATSON MATTHEW AUGDE DJRLA 150|||||| |21 11579 |
2.3 WALDO IV ANDY W BSBVTLA 148 |||||| |80 01961 |

21.4 BROOKS DALTON J DSJLA 147|||||| |20 73611 |
1.5 GREIS COOPER T DJRLA 145|||||| |19 39598 |

23.1 MARTIN COOPER DSJLA 137|||||| |21 12574 |
24.4 RICHMOND AVA L DSJLA 131|||||| |21 11243 |
6.2 GODWIN JOHN WILLIAM BLA 97 |||||| |19 34905 |

13.2 BROOKS NATALIE C DJRLA 93|||||| |21 12594 |
11.1 FAIRCHILD LARRY S DSVLA 68|||||| |90 04197 |



Trophy Report LTA CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 72

4/30/2022 9:08:14 PM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 175

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
20.3 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E AAAR 198 |||||| |85 00176 |
18.4 WHITLOCK DENNIS ASBVTMO 198 |||||| |88 00347 |
16.5 BARNETT STEVE W AASBVTOK 197 |||||| |99 10858 |
15.2 HUBER CHAD A AMS 197 |||||| |79 05393 |
3.2 BAKER JONATHAN G AJRMS 196 |||||| |19 37764 |

10.4 COODY CALEB C AAR 195 |||||| |13 00928 |
5.4 CHANDLER LANDON AAJRAR 195 |||||| |18 57188 |

22.4 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN AASVTX 194 |||||| |81 02714 |
15.1 HUBER DAVID ASVMS 194 |||||| |29 00465 |
9.3 CAVETT JUSTIN AAOK 194 |||||| |12 13860 |
8.4 STOUT GRAYSON BSJAR 194 |||||| |21 19140 |

22.1 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S AAVTTX 193 |||||| |19 03383 |19.1 HOLLIS TEX ASBVTMS 191 |||||| |06 13834 |
16.4 FULLER MONTANA L BTX 191 |||||| |06 15304 |
9.1 PIERCE BILLY P AVTOK 191 |||||| |80 01299 |
8.1 HARVEY HUNTER A BJRAR 191 |||||| |17 77347 |

10.1 HICKS LARRY J ASVAR 190 |||||| |94 04375 |
12.1 TRAYER JEFFREY A AASBVTOK 189 |||||| |97 03954 |
7.3 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 189 |||||| |82 06157 |

15.3 HUBER MARY K BLDIMS 188 |||||| |13 14169 |13.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R DSJAR 188|||||| |19 34122 |
9.5 SHAW MICHAEL D BOK 188 |||||| |22 06815 |
8.3 GANDERT CHARLES B ASVOH 188 |||||| |80 00841 |
5.5 GRAHAM DAVID CVTAR 188 |||||| |16 21820 |
5.1 CROWELL OLIVIA ALDIAR 188 |||||| |18 57227 |

20.4 MATHIS STEVE F AASBVTAR 187 |||||| |83 02398 |
19.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA ALDIAR 187 |||||| |19 35256 |
11.5 LUTHER BRIAN E AANY 187 |||||| |01 10440 |11.3 MCBRIDE STEVEN L ASVTX 187 |||||| |16 20059 |
2.1 WALDO III ANDY W BSVAR 187 |||||| |05 02775 |

22.5 BOEDING RANDALL J BSVTX 186 |||||| |84 07506 |
17.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 186 |||||| |17 72524 |
3.5 WEBB DONALD S BMS 186 |||||| |21 15989 |
3.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J BSVMS 186 |||||| |17 37625 |

23.3 KYLES BRUCE BSVTX 185 |||||| |19 15980 |
19.2 HITT HOLLIS JOY M DLDIIMS 185|||||| |01 10887 |16.1 SINGLETON LEEANNA S BJRMS 185 |||||| |18 50139 |
10.5 WEAVER SAM H CSVAR 184 |||||| |05 13125 |
4.4 HARRISON JOHN E ASBVTOH 183 |||||| |14 17122 |

15.4 ROGERS FRED L BSVMS 182 |||||| |29 00758 |
12.4 LACINA KENT ASBVTMS 182 |||||| |78 01357 |
4.1 GADDY YAANI MAI T ALDIITX 182 |||||| |18 59608 |

20.1 PENNOCK WENDY Y CLDIAR 181 |||||| |09 23432 |
13.3 LEWIS CHARLES D BSJAR 181 |||||| |18 56854 |
6.5 ALBRITTON ROYE DSVAR 181|||||| |95 02485 |
6.1 GARDENHIRE KEVIN E AAR 181 |||||| |21 13700 |
3.1 BEVERIN MICHAEL A BSBVTMS 181 |||||| |19 32826 |

18.1 GUNTER DWIGHT I CND 180 |||||| |14 19123 |
9.2 CAVETT ANGIE CLDIIOK 179 |||||| |21 11883 |

20.2 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 178|||||| |14 14719 |
14.3 FOX TONY BVTTX 178 |||||| |98 01565 |
7.5 MCGEE MONTGOMERY BMS 178 |||||| |06 14032 |22.2 HUBER JAMES BRENT BMS 177 |||||| |90 04487 |



Trophy Report LTA CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES Page 2
Total Shooters 72

4/30/2022 9:08:14 PM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 175

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
15.5 CHRISTMAS KENNY R BMS 175 |||||| |80 01459 |
12.5 LACINA KARLA J DLDIMS 174|||||| |94 03850 |
6.4 LEDING JERRY A DSVAR 174|||||| |01 12530 |

10.3 TUCKER MICHAEL J CSVAR 172 |||||| |95 04843 |
9.4 MCANELLY AUGUSTUS H CSJAR 172 |||||| |21 17544 |
5.3 FORTE BEN J BVTAR 168 |||||| |91 04160 |
3.4 BOGGS CHARLIE A CSVMS 168 |||||| |01 14184 |

13.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A DJRAR 167|||||| |18 56853 |
20.5 THARP JERRY L DMS 166|||||| |99 01663 |
19.5 SMITH PAUL L CTX 164 |||||| |18 51910 |
17.2 MARTIN RACHEL E DLDIAR 164|||||| |20 71269 |
14.4 HUNTER JR THOMAS E DSVTX 160|||||| |82 05078 |16.3 REED MAGEN M DLDIMS 158|||||| |20 74497 |
16.2 REED CARTER N DSJMS 156|||||| |20 70410 |
6.3 BOWERMAN DANNY DAR 156|||||| |13 10005 |

12.3 MILNER JAROME BMS 155 |||||| |12 10703 |
12.2 MCPHERSON BAILEY DLDIAR 142|||||| |18 55339 |
22.3 MCPHERSON KARI L BLDIAR 137 |||||| |20 72643 |
7.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T AASBVTAL 93 |||||| |91 00448 |



Trophy Report LTA CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 28

5/1/2022 11:52:06 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 79

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
2.3 HEUSEL TREY CLA 93 |||||| |07 61274 |

19.1 SINGLETON THOMAS BJRGLA 92 |||||| |16 26542 |
13.5 SMITH IV THOMAS AJRGLA 90 |||||| |14 18342 |
13.2 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 89 |||||| |22 03850 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S ALA 89 |||||| |81 03295 |
7.3 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 88 |||||| |22 05385 |

21.3 WALDO IV ANDY W BSBVTLA 86 |||||| |80 01961 |
4.5 SIMS COLLIN W BSJLA 85 |||||| |22 08560 |
1.1 CHILDRESS TYSON K BJRGLA 85 |||||| |18 55050 |

19.4 SINGLETON HUNTER CJRLA 82 |||||| |16 27480 |
19.3 SKIPPER STEVEN W CLA 81 |||||| |20 69847 |
1.3 JENNINGS JONAH M CSJLA 81 |||||| |19 37949 |2.4 GUNTER EDWIN I CSVLA 80 |||||| |20 72247 |
2.1 CRAWFORD DAVE BVTLA 80 |||||| |89 03825 |

11.5 BATTEN DANIEL DLA 79|||||| |12 13389 |
23.3 LABORDE ROBERT L CVTLA 75 |||||| |86 01749 |
17.2 BYRNSIDE JOHN M BJRLA 74 |||||| |19 35342 |
6.2 GANDERT CORY B BLA 74 |||||| |12 16651 |
7.1 LAWLER MIKE S DSBVTLA 71|||||| |19 31126 |
1.4 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL CJRLA 71 |||||| |18 55026 |4.1 HALL KEELY M BLDILA 66 |||||| |18 53564 |

21.5 BROOKS DOYLE DCHLA 65|||||| |12 11944 |
19.2 SKIPPER ZACHERY DJRGLA 62|||||| |13 15394 |
1.2 SANDERS ALEXIS B DJRLA 62|||||| |19 36107 |

19.5 SKIPPER AMIE M BLDILA 61 |||||| |20 69387 |
17.3 BAILEY ALEX D CLA 60 |||||| |20 70379 |
13.3 DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE BSJLA 60 |||||| |21 16368 |
21.2 GRAVES LILLIE G BLDILA 34 |||||| |20 73460 |



Trophy Report LTA CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 64

5/3/2022 5:59:02 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 79

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
20.4 MATHIS STEVE F AASBVTAR 96 |||||| |83 02398 |
21.1 WALDO III ANDY W CSVAR 95 |||||| |05 02775 |
17.4 FULLER MONTANA L ATX 95 |||||| |06 15304 |
14.2 HUBER CHAD A AMS 95 |||||| |79 05393 |
23.5 COODY CALEB C AAR 94 |||||| |13 00928 |
7.5 TRAYER JEFFREY A ASBVTOK 94 |||||| |97 03954 |
5.3 BAKER JONATHAN G AJRMS 94 |||||| |19 37764 |
5.4 STOUT GRAYSON BSJAR 93 |||||| |21 19140 |

18.4 ALLBRIGHT JR MARVIN AASVTX 91 |||||| |81 02714 |
18.3 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S AVTTX 91 |||||| |19 03383 |
14.5 CHRISTMAS KENNY R BMS 91 |||||| |80 01459 |
12.5 CHANDLER LANDON AAJRAR 91 |||||| |18 57188 |7.2 WHITLOCK DENNIS BSBVTMO 91 |||||| |88 00347 |
6.1 KYLES BRUCE ASVTX 91 |||||| |19 15980 |

20.3 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E AAR 90 |||||| |85 00176 |
14.1 HUBER DAVID CSVMS 90 |||||| |29 00465 |
9.3 CAVETT JUSTIN AAOK 90 |||||| |12 13860 |

17.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 89 |||||| |17 72524 |
3.4 LAMONS DALTON AAR 89 |||||| |12 15311 |

20.5 LACINA KENT BSBVTMS 88 |||||| |78 01357 |17.5 BARNETT STEVE W ASBVTOK 88 |||||| |99 10858 |
12.4 CROWELL OLIVIA BLDIAR 88 |||||| |18 57227 |
11.1 MCBRIDE STEVEN L ASVTX 88 |||||| |16 20059 |
11.2 SMITH PAUL L CTX 87 |||||| |18 51910 |
2.2 HARRISON JOHN E CSBVTOH 87 |||||| |14 17122 |

11.3 HOLLIS TEX BSBVTMS 86 |||||| |06 13834 |
6.3 GANDERT CHARLES B ASVOH 85 |||||| |80 00841 |

22.2 SINGLETON LEEANNA S CJRMS 84 |||||| |18 50139 |18.2 GUNTER DWIGHT I DND 84|||||| |14 19123 |
16.5 TUBERVILLE EMMA DLDIAR 84|||||| |19 35256 |
18.5 BOEDING RANDALL J DSVTX 82|||||| |84 07506 |
12.3 FORTE BEN J CVTAR 82 |||||| |91 04160 |
10.4 LEDING JERRY A DSVAR 82|||||| |01 12530 |
9.1 PIERCE BILLY P CVTOK 82 |||||| |80 01299 |

12.1 GADDY YAANI MAI T CLDIITX 81 |||||| |18 59608 |
7.4 WEBB DONALD S CMS 81 |||||| |21 15989 |20.1 PENNOCK WENDY Y DLDIAR 80|||||| |09 23432 |
6.4 ALBRITTON ROYE CSVAR 80 |||||| |95 02485 |

20.2 HARVEY HUNTER A DJRAR 79|||||| |17 77347 |
6.5 WEAVER SAM H DSVAR 79|||||| |05 13125 |
5.5 TRANTHAM LAUREN CLDIMS 79 |||||| |20 73030 |

14.3 HUBER MARY K CLDIMS 78 |||||| |13 14169 |
8.3 LEWIS CHARLES D CSJAR 78 |||||| |18 56854 |

14.4 ROGERS FRED L DSVMS 77|||||| |29 00758 |
16.4 HONAKER TONY J DSBVTMS 76|||||| |82 06157 |
9.5 SHAW MICHAEL D COK 76 |||||| |22 06815 |
9.2 CAVETT ANGIE DLDIIOK 76|||||| |21 11883 |

23.4 HICKS LARRY J BSVAR 75 |||||| |94 04375 |
3.3 LAMONS RANDY L DVTAR 75|||||| |12 14736 |

22.5 MCGEE MONTGOMERY BMS 74 |||||| |06 14032 |
22.3 MILNER JAROME BMS 71 |||||| |12 10703 |
4.4 MCANELLY AUGUSTUS H DSJAR 70|||||| |21 17544 |16.3 REED MAGEN M DLDIMS 68|||||| |20 74497 |



Trophy Report LTA CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES Page 2
Total Shooters 64

5/3/2022 5:59:02 AM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 79

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
10.3 BOWERMAN DANNY CAR 66 |||||| |13 10005 |
16.1 HITT HOLLIS JOY M DLDIIMS 65|||||| |01 10887 |
8.4 LEWIS WILLIAM A DJRAR 65|||||| |18 56853 |

12.2 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 63|||||| |16 21820 |
4.3 MCPHERSON KARI L BLDIAR 63 |||||| |20 72643 |

22.4 THARP JERRY L DMS 61|||||| |99 01663 |
8.5 LEWIS JOSEPH R DSJAR 60|||||| |19 34122 |

22.1 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 59|||||| |14 14719 |
4.2 MCPHERSON BRADY W BAR 56 |||||| |20 72223 |

16.2 REED CARTER N DSJMS 51|||||| |20 70410 |
10.1 GARDENHIRE KEVIN E BAR 45 |||||| |21 13700 |



Trophy Report SHAW CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 39

5/1/2022 6:52:29 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

23.4 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL 20.5JRLA 95|||||| |18 55026 |
20.4 SINGLETON HUNTER 22JRLA 94 |||||| |16 27480 |
17.1 JOHNSTON LANDON 19SJLA 94|||||| |20 73612 |
19.1 SINGLETON THOMAS 19JRGLA 91|||||| |16 26542 |
17.2 MAESTRINI LUKE C 19SJLA 91|||||| |19 38576 |
12.3 NASH THOMAS C 21VTLA 91|||||| |95 01071 |
23.3 JENNINGS JONAH M 19SJLA 90|||||| |19 37949 |
18.5 DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE 20SJLA 89|||||| |21 16368 |
16.1 BAILEY ALEX D 20.5JRLA 89|||||| |20 70379 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S 27LA 88 |||||| |81 03295 |
9.2 SMITH IV THOMAS 22.5JRGLA 87 |||||| |14 18342 |
6.5 GUNTER EDWIN I 20SVLA 87|||||| |20 72247 |21.1 HEUSEL TREY 22.5LA 86 |||||| |07 61274 |
4.1 BATTEN DANIEL 25LA 86 |||||| |12 13389 |

15.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 26SVLA 85 |||||| |22 03850 |
23.2 SANDERS ALEXIS B 19JRLA 84|||||| |19 36107 |
19.3 SKIPPER STEVEN W 19LA 84|||||| |20 69847 |
18.1 BROOKS DALTON J 19SJLA 83|||||| |20 73611 |
8.5 GANDERT CORY B 22LA 83 |||||| |12 16651 |

24.2 LAWLER MIKE S 20.5SBVTLA 82|||||| |19 31126 |18.2 BYRNSIDE JOHN M 19JRLA 82|||||| |19 35342 |
8.4 BROOKS DOYLE 21CHLA 82|||||| |12 11944 |

21.2 TAYLOR SEAN E 20.5LA 80|||||| |10 15692 |
13.3 SHAW III EDWARD D 19SVLA 80|||||| |99 00431 |
21.4 CHILDRESS TYSON K 22JRGLA 79 |||||| |18 55050 |
18.4 BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA 20JRLA 78|||||| |19 39426 |
1.5 CRAWFORD DAVE 25VTLA 78 |||||| |89 03825 |
4.5 SANDERS DONALD L 24LA 77 |||||| |22 05385 |19.2 SKIPPER ZACHERY 19JRGLA 76|||||| |13 15394 |

18.3 THEODOS TYLER STEVEN 20JRLA 76|||||| |20 73610 |
6.3 PHELPS LOUIS W 19VTLA 76|||||| |11 15390 |

19.5 SKIPPER AMIE M 20LDILA 74|||||| |20 69387 |
17.4 BARMORE AUSTIN M 19SJLA 73|||||| |20 73609 |
12.4 HALL KEELY M 19LDILA 73|||||| |18 53564 |
5.1 MURRY DAVID 22SBVTLA 71 |||||| |21 19445 |

15.2 LABORDE ROBERT L 25VTLA 70 |||||| |86 01749 |6.2 SAUCER ELI J 20SJLA 67|||||| |22 10825 |
17.3 MARTIN COOPER 19SJLA 66|||||| |21 12574 |
13.4 GRAVES LILLIE G 20LDILA 66|||||| |20 73460 |



Trophy Report SHAW CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 64

5/1/2022 6:52:50 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

3.2 LEWIS CHARLES D 20SJAR 99|||||| |18 56854 |
13.2 TUBERVILLE EMMA 19.5LDIAR 95|||||| |19 35256 |
20.3 CROWELL OLIVIA 23.5LDIAR 93 |||||| |18 57227 |
3.5 STOUT GRAYSON 19SJAR 93|||||| |21 19140 |

13.1 HITT HOLLIS JOY M 19.5LDIIMS 92|||||| |01 10887 |
9.3 BAKER JONATHAN G 22JRMS 92 |||||| |19 37764 |
1.2 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E 26.5AR 92 |||||| |85 00176 |

19.4 GUNTER DWIGHT I 21ND 91|||||| |14 19123 |
10.1 HUBER DAVID 25SVMS 90 |||||| |29 00465 |
20.2 SINGLETON LEEANNA S 23JRMS 89 |||||| |18 50139 |
20.1 KYLES BRUCE 24.5SVTX 89 |||||| |19 15980 |
11.3 COODY CALEB C 25.5AR 89 |||||| |13 00928 |9.1 BOEDING RANDALL J 22SVTX 89 |||||| |84 07506 |
5.3 BEVERIN MICHAEL A 23.5SBVTMS 89 |||||| |19 32826 |
5.2 HARVEY HUNTER A 22JRAR 89 |||||| |17 77347 |

16.4 HONAKER TONY J 21.5SBVTMS 88|||||| |82 06157 |
4.3 MATHIS STEVE F 23.5SBVTAR 88 |||||| |83 02398 |
4.2 WEBB DONALD S 24MS 88 |||||| |21 15989 |

12.1 GRAHAM DAVID 20VTAR 87|||||| |16 21820 |
11.2 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S 25.5VTTX 87 |||||| |19 03383 |10.2 HUBER CHAD A 24.5MS 87 |||||| |79 05393 |
10.4 TRAYER JEFFREY A 26SBVTOK 86 |||||| |97 03954 |
7.2 CAVETT JUSTIN 27OK 86 |||||| |12 13860 |
2.4 PENNOCK WENDY Y 20LDIAR 86|||||| |09 23432 |
2.1 GARDENHIRE KEVIN E 22AR 86 |||||| |21 13700 |

10.5 HOLLIS TEX 26.5SBVTMS 85 |||||| |06 13834 |
10.3 HUBER MARY K 23.5LDIMS 85 |||||| |13 14169 |
7.5 GANDERT CHARLES B 27SVOH 85 |||||| |80 00841 |7.1 PIERCE BILLY P 27VTOK 85 |||||| |80 01299 |
6.1 SMITH PAUL L 20TX 85|||||| |18 51910 |
3.3 LEWIS WILLIAM A 19JRAR 85|||||| |18 56853 |

22.3 THARP JERRY L 22MS 84 |||||| |99 01663 |
15.3 WHITLOCK DENNIS 24.5SBVTMO 84 |||||| |88 00347 |
3.4 LEWIS JOSEPH R 19SJAR 84|||||| |19 34122 |

24.5 MARTIN RACHEL E 19LDIAR 83|||||| |20 71269 |
8.3 SHAW MICHAEL D 22OK 83 |||||| |22 06815 |9.4 ROGERS FRED L 20SVMS 82|||||| |29 00758 |
8.2 CAVETT ANGIE 21LDIIOK 82|||||| |21 11883 |
6.4 LACINA KARLA J 19LDIMS 82|||||| |94 03850 |
5.4 MCBRIDE STEVEN L 21SVTX 82|||||| |16 20059 |
2.5 LEDING JERRY A 20SVAR 82|||||| |01 12530 |
1.4 CHANDLER LANDON 27JRAR 82 |||||| |18 57188 |
2.2 GADDY YAANI MAI T 21.5LDIITX 81|||||| |18 59608 |

24.4 MCANELLY AUGUSTUS H 19SJAR 80|||||| |21 17544 |
16.3 REED MAGEN M 19LDIMS 80|||||| |20 74497 |
11.1 HICKS LARRY J 26SVAR 80 |||||| |94 04375 |
1.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G 27LDIAR 80 |||||| |17 72524 |

12.5 MCGEE MONTGOMERY 21MS 79|||||| |06 14032 |
9.5 WEAVER SAM H 22SVAR 79 |||||| |05 13125 |
7.3 LAMONS RANDY L 27VTAR 79 |||||| |12 14736 |
4.4 LACINA KENT 24SBVTMS 79 |||||| |78 01357 |

22.2 BURKE WILLIAM T 23.5MS 78 |||||| |14 14719 |12.2 TRANTHAM LAUREN 21LDIMS 78|||||| |20 73030 |



Trophy Report SHAW CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP Page 2
Total Shooters 64

5/1/2022 6:52:50 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

5.5 ALBRITTON ROYE 20SVAR 77|||||| |95 02485 |
3.1 MCPHERSON KARI L 20LDIAR 77|||||| |20 72643 |

15.4 FULLER MONTANA L 23.5TX 75 |||||| |06 15304 |
11.5 CHRISTMAS KENNY R 26MS 75 |||||| |80 01459 |
1.3 FORTE BEN J 25VTAR 75 |||||| |91 04160 |

16.5 MILNER JAROME 20MS 74|||||| |12 10703 |
7.4 LAMONS DALTON 27AR 74 |||||| |12 15311 |
8.1 MCPHERSON BRADY W 20AR 73|||||| |20 72223 |

16.2 REED CARTER N 19SJMS 71|||||| |20 70410 |
2.3 BOWERMAN DANNY 20AR 70|||||| |13 10005 |

15.5 BARNETT STEVE W 24.5SBVTOK 61 |||||| |99 10858 |



HIGH OVERALL 2022 LA STATE SHOOT Page 15/1/2022 7:00:21 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
22 03850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH SV | | |922 | | | | AALA |
81 03295 JENKINS JAMES S | | |919 | | | | AALA |
22 05385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | |879 | | | ALA |
12 13389 BATTEN DANIEL | | | | |847 | | BLA |
19 31126 LAWLER MIKE S SBVT | | | | | | |843 DLA |
86 01749 LABORDE ROBERT L VT | | | |829 | | | ALA |
20 72247 GUNTER EDWIN I SV | | | | |825 | | BLA |
12 16651 GANDERT CORY B | | | | |803 | | BLA |



HIGH OVERALL 2022 LA STATE SHOOT Page 15/1/2022 7:01:10 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
85 00176 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E | | | |936 | | | AAR |
13 00928 COODY CALEB C | | | |929 | | | AAR |
79 05393 HUBER CHAD A | | | |926 | | | AMS |
21 19140 STOUT GRAYSON SJ | | | | |917 | | BAR |
18 57188 CHANDLER LANDON JR | | |916 | | | | AAAR |
12 13860 CAVETT JUSTIN | | |908 | | | | AAOK |
29 00465 HUBER DAVID SV | | | |908 | | | AMS |
18 57227 CROWELL OLIVIA LDI | | | |907 | | | AAR |
19 35256 TUBERVILLE EMMA LDI | | | |901 | | | AAR |
97 03954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT | | | |901 | | | AOK |
19 03383 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S VT | | |896 | | | | AATX |
88 00347 WHITLOCK DENNIS SBVT | | | |896 | | | AMO |
17 72524 WORKMAN KAYLA G LDI | | | |891 | | | AAR |
80 00841 GANDERT CHARLES B SV | | | |890 | | | AOH |
80 01299 PIERCE BILLY P VT | | | | |889 | | BOK |
06 13834 HOLLIS TEX SBVT | | | |884 | | | AMS |
16 20059 MCBRIDE STEVEN L SV | | | |882 | | | ATX |
18 56854 LEWIS CHARLES D SJ | | | | |882 | | BAR |
17 77347 HARVEY HUNTER A JR | | | | |866 | | BAR |
22 06815 SHAW MICHAEL D | | | | |864 | | BOK |
09 23432 PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI | | | | | |860 | CAR |
82 06157 HONAKER TONY J SBVT | | | | |859 | | BMS |
84 07506 BOEDING RANDALL J SV | | | | | |849 | CTX |
94 04375 HICKS LARRY J SV | | | |849 | | | AAR |
19 34122 LEWIS JOSEPH R SJ | | | | | | |844 DAR |
18 59608 GADDY YAANI MAI T LDII | | | |841 | | | ATX |
01 10887 HITT HOLLIS JOY M LDII | | | | | | |834 DMS |
16 21820 GRAHAM DAVID VT | | | | | |831 | CAR |
05 13125 WEAVER SAM H SV | | | | | |817 | CAR |
29 00758 ROGERS FRED L SV | | | | |813 | | BMS |
14 14719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | | | |809 DMS |
18 56853 LEWIS WILLIAM A JR | | | | | | |801 DAR |
21 11883 CAVETT ANGIE LDII | | | | | | |798 DOK |
91 04160 FORTE BEN J VT | | | | |798 | | BAR |
13 10005 BOWERMAN DANNY | | | | | | |772 DAR |
12 10703 MILNER JAROME | | | | |762 | | BMS |
99 01663 THARP JERRY L | | | | | | |725 DMS |
20 72643 MCPHERSON KARI L LDI | | | | |674 | | BAR |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2022 LA STATE SHOOT Page 15/1/2022 7:05:22 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class
16 26542 SINGLETON THOMAS JRG | | | | | |373 | CLA |
07 61274 HEUSEL TREY | | | |370 | | | ALA |
81 03295 JENKINS JAMES S | | |369 | | | | AALA |
22 03850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH SV | | |367 | | | | AALA |
14 18342 SMITH IV THOMAS JRG | | | |365 | | | ALA |
18 55050 CHILDRESS TYSON K JRG | | | | |357 | | BLA |
12 13389 BATTEN DANIEL | | | | |355 | | BLA |
18 55026 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL JR | | | | | |355 | CLA |
19 37949 JENNINGS JONAH M SJ | | | | | | |354 DLA |
22 05385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | |351 | | | ALA |
19 31126 LAWLER MIKE S SBVT | | | | | |345 | CLA |
20 72247 GUNTER EDWIN I SV | | | | |341 | | BLA |
20 69847 SKIPPER STEVEN W | | | | | |339 | CLA |
12 16651 GANDERT CORY B | | | | |337 | | BLA |
19 35342 BYRNSIDE JOHN M JR | | | | | | |337 DLA |
21 16368 DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE SJ | | | | | | |332 DLA |
89 03825 CRAWFORD DAVE VT | | | | |330 | | BLA |
86 01749 LABORDE ROBERT L VT | | |329 | | | | AALA |
12 11944 BROOKS DOYLE CH | | | | | | |325 DLA |
19 36107 SANDERS ALEXIS B JR | | | | | | |321 DLA |
13 15394 SKIPPER ZACHERY JRG | | | | | | |313 DLA |
18 53564 HALL KEELY M LDI | | | | |312 | | BLA |
20 69387 SKIPPER AMIE M LDI | | | | | | |294 DLA |
20 73460 GRAVES LILLIE G LDI | | | | |259 | | BLA |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2022 LA STATE SHOOT Page 15/1/2022 7:05:40 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class
19 37764 BAKER JONATHAN G JR | | | |382 | | | AMS |
21 19140 STOUT GRAYSON SJ | | | | |380 | | BAR |
85 00176 PENNOCK JR ROBERT E | | |380 | | | | AAAR |
79 05393 HUBER CHAD A | | | |379 | | | AMS |
13 00928 COODY CALEB C | | | |378 | | | AAR |
29 00465 HUBER DAVID SV | | | |374 | | | AMS |
88 00347 WHITLOCK DENNIS SBVT | | | |373 | | | AMO |
19 03383 BRIGGS DOUGLAS S VT | | |371 | | | | AATX |
83 02398 MATHIS STEVE F SBVT | | |371 | | | | AAAR |
12 13860 CAVETT JUSTIN | | |370 | | | | AAOK |
18 57227 CROWELL OLIVIA LDI | | | |369 | | | AAR |
97 03954 TRAYER JEFFREY A SBVT | | |369 | | | | AAOK |
18 57188 CHANDLER LANDON JR | | |368 | | | | AAAR |
19 35256 TUBERVILLE EMMA LDI | | | |366 | | | AAR |
19 15980 KYLES BRUCE SV | | | | |365 | | BTX |
06 13834 HOLLIS TEX SBVT | | | |362 | | | AMS |
06 15304 FULLER MONTANA L | | | | |361 | | BTX |
17 77347 HARVEY HUNTER A JR | | | | |359 | | BAR |
80 01299 PIERCE BILLY P VT | | | |358 | | | AOK |
80 00841 GANDERT CHARLES B SV | | | |358 | | | AOH |
18 56854 LEWIS CHARLES D SJ | | | | |358 | | BAR |
18 50139 SINGLETON LEEANNA S JR | | | | |358 | | BMS |
84 07506 BOEDING RANDALL J SV | | | | |357 | | BTX |
16 20059 MCBRIDE STEVEN L SV | | | |357 | | | ATX |
21 15989 WEBB DONALD S | | | | |355 | | BMS |
17 72524 WORKMAN KAYLA G LDI | | | |355 | | | AAR |
14 19123 GUNTER DWIGHT I | | | | | |355 | CND |
82 06157 HONAKER TONY J SBVT | | | | |353 | | BMS |
13 14169 HUBER MARY K LDI | | | | |351 | | BMS |
78 01357 LACINA KENT SBVT | | | |349 | | | AMS |
22 06815 SHAW MICHAEL D | | | | |347 | | BOK |
09 23432 PENNOCK WENDY Y LDI | | | | | |347 | CAR |
99 10858 BARNETT STEVE W SBVT | | |346 | | | | AAOK |
94 04375 HICKS LARRY J SV | | | |345 | | | AAR |
18 59608 GADDY YAANI MAI T LDII | | | |344 | | | ATX |
01 10887 HITT HOLLIS JOY M LDII | | | | | | |342 DMS |
05 13125 WEAVER SAM H SV | | | | | |342 | CAR |
29 00758 ROGERS FRED L SV | | | | |341 | | BMS |
80 01459 CHRISTMAS KENNY R | | | | |341 | | BMS |
16 21820 GRAHAM DAVID VT | | | | | |338 | CAR |
95 02485 ALBRITTON ROYE SV | | | | | | |338 DAR |
01 12530 LEDING JERRY A SV | | | | | | |338 DAR |
21 11883 CAVETT ANGIE LDII | | | | | |337 | COK |
18 51910 SMITH PAUL L | | | | | |336 | CTX |
19 34122 LEWIS JOSEPH R SJ | | | | | | |332 DAR |
06 14032 MCGEE MONTGOMERY | | | | |331 | | BMS |
91 04160 FORTE BEN J VT | | | | |325 | | BAR |
21 17544 MCANELLY AUGUSTUS H SJ | | | | | |322 | CAR |
18 56853 LEWIS WILLIAM A JR | | | | | | |317 DAR |
14 14719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | | | |315 DMS |
21 13700 GARDENHIRE KEVIN E | | | |312 | | | AAR |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2022 LA STATE SHOOT Page 25/1/2022 7:05:40 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class
99 01663 THARP JERRY L | | | | | | |311 DMS |
20 74497 REED MAGEN M LDI | | | | | | |306 DMS |
12 10703 MILNER JAROME | | | | |300 | | BMS |
13 10005 BOWERMAN DANNY | | | | | | |292 DAR |
20 70410 REED CARTER N SJ | | | | | | |278 DMS |
20 72643 MCPHERSON KARI L LDI | | | | |277 | | BAR |


